Sr Questions

1 In which year International civil service Advisory Board was established for the UN:

2 Division for public Administration and Development Management is Related with:

3 World Health Report is issued annually by?

4 Whiqh_of the following supervised the entire election process that led to the independence of
Namibia:

5 When ILO was brought into relationship with the UN through a special agreement?

6 Where is the head office of the International Labour Organization situated?

7 What is the term of the Secretary of the UN?

8 When was the International Labour Organization established?

9 When UN Peacekeeping force were awarded Noble Prize?

10 Who are the members of the Trusteeship council?

Answers Choice

DO®» DOPP DO®r DOEP DODP D0EP DOmF DOEP D0DP D0mP

1968
1967
1948
1949

Common Wealth
UNO

ASEAN

SAARC

IMF

ILO

WHO

World Bank

. united Nations&nbsp;

European Union&nbsp;
ASEAN
Common Wealth

1945
1968
1969
1946

Paris
Geneva&nbsp;
Moscow
London

6 Years
5 years&nbsp;

. 4 years&nbsp;
. 3 years&nbsp;

1919
1920
1921
1923

1978
1988
1998
2005

. US, China

. France&nbsp;

. Russia and UK

. All the above&nbsp;



