

## World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year International civil service Advisory Board was established for the UN:	A. 1968 B. 1967 C. 1948 D. 1949
2	Division for public Administration and Development Management is Related with:	A. Common Wealth B. UNO C. ASEAN D. SAARC
3	World Health Report is issued annually by?	A. IMF B. ILO C. WHO D. World Bank
4	Which of the following supervised the entire election process that led to the independence of Namibia:	A. united Nations  B. European Union  C. ASEAN D. Common Wealth
5	When ILO was brought into relationship with the UN through a special agreement?	A. 1945 B. 1968 C. 1969 D. 1946
6	Where is the head office of the International Labour Organization situated?	A. Paris B. Geneva  C. Moscow D. London
7	What is the term of the Secretary of the UN?	A. 6 Years B. 5 years  C. 4 years  D. 3 years
8	When was the International Labour Organization established?	A. 1919 B. 1920 C. 1921 D. 1923
9	When UN Peacekeeping force were awarded Noble Prize?	A. 1978 B. 1988 C. 1998 D. 2005
10	Who are the members of the Trusteeship council?	A. US, China B. France  C. Russia and UK D. All the above